
 

 

 
Performing Arts Events  

Hoover Middle School 
Winter/Spring 2025  

 
 
 
 

Boosters Meeting Wednesday 1/15/2025 6-7pm Via Zoom 

Sweetheart Cabaret Friday 2/7/2025 6:00-8:30pm Gym 

Choir Solo Concert Friday 2/28/2025 6-7pm Theater 

POPS Orchestra Concert Tuesday 3/4/2025 6-7:30pm Media Center 

Boosters Meeting Wednesday 3/19/2025 6-7pm Media Center 

Spring Play Wednesday 3/26/2025 6-7:30pm Theater 

Spring Play Thursday 3/27/2025 6-7:30pm Theater 

Spring Play Friday 3/28/2025 6-7:30pm Theater 

Musical Theater Thursday 4/3/2025 6-7:30pm Theater 

Musical Theater Friday 4/4/2025 6-7:30pm Theater 

Boosters Meeting Wednesday 4/23/2025 6-7pm Via Zoom 

Mariachi Concert TBD TBD 6-7:30pm Media Center 

Spring Orchestra Concert Tuesday 5/6/2025 6-7:30pm Media Center 

Spring Dance Show Thursday 5/8/2025 5-6pm & 6:15-7:15pm Theater 

Spring Dance Show Friday 5/9/2025 5-6pm & 6:15-7:15pm Theater 

Spring Band Concert Tuesday 5/13/2025 6-7:30pm Gym 

Boosters Meeting Wednesday 5/14/2025 6-7pm Parent Res. Ctr. (Rm. 75) 

Spring Choir Concert Friday 5/16/2025 6-7pm Westminster 
Presbyterian Church 

 

The Hoover Performing Arts Booster Club is a group of dedicated students, parents, teachers and community members supporting 
the performing arts at Hoover Middle School in San Jose, California, through fund-raising, promotion and community building to 
ensure the longevity and excellence of the performing arts programs. 
 

www.hooverperformingarts.org​ ​ ​ facebook.com/groups/hooverperformingarts 


